
MELHOR PAI (SOMATÓRIO DE PONTOS)

NACIONAL 2023

1º CAMBWELL TRADEMARK 538,50 11 48,95

2º AMADO 363 255,00 3 85,00

3º FORCE ALGOL TE 2024 189,00 4 47,25

4º AMADO 1066 165,00 7 23,57

5º DIAMANTINA 960 156,00 5 31,20

6º AMADO 602 150,00 1 150,00

FORCE GRAN RESERVA TE 1974 150,00 2 75,00

8º FORCE ALPHARD TE 2012 127,50 2 63,75

9º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 814 120,00 1 120,00

10º GARNGOUR PLAYBOY 108,00 2 54,00

11º FORCE HADAR TE 2026 105,00 1 105,00

12º AMADO 678 97,50 1 97,50

13º AMADO 698 90,00 7 12,85

CAMBWELL BELTER 90,00 1 90,00

15º GARNGOUR BOXER 78,00 2 39,00

16º AMADO 761 60,00 1 60,00

SANTA APOLÔNIA 230 60,00 1 60,00

18º CAMBWELL TORRES 54,00 1 54,00

GARNGOUR DANTE 54,00 2 27,00

TRES COXILHAS 736 54,00 1 54,00

21º GARNGOUR RIO 48,00 1 48,00

TEIGLUM TELLO 48,00 1 48,00

23º KNOCK TALISKER 42,00 1 42,00

24º AMADO 337 39,00 2 19,50

25º GRAN RESERVA DOM JUAN TE 627 36,00 1 36,00

26º AMADO 73 33,00 1 33,00

27º SANGUE CATARINENSE 258 30,00 1 30,00

28º CASTIEL 850 27,00 1 27,00

FORCE SIRIUS TE 1822 27,00 1 27,00

GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 813 27,00 4 6,75

SANTAMARIENSE 361 27,00 2 13,50

SURGIDA 2349 27,00 1 27,00

33º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 403 24,00 1 24,00

TRES COXILHAS 738 24,00 1 24,00

35º AMORAS IA 1188 21,00 1 21,00

FORCE ARCTURUS TE 2030 21,00 1 21,00

SAO DIONISIO 404 21,00 1 21,00

SURGIDA IA 1867 21,00 1 21,00

39º AMADO 612 19,50 2 9,75

40º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 854 18,00 1 18,00

41º SURGIDA 2049 15,00 1 15,00

42º AMADO 742 0,00 1 0,00

CASTIEL 964 0,00 2 0,00

DIAMANTINA 1005 0,00 1 0,00

SANTA APOLÔNIA 244 0,00 1 0,00

PONTOS 

TOTAIS
INSCRIÇÕES

MÉDIA POR 

INSCRIÇÃO



MELHOR PAI (APROVEITAMENTO)

NACIONAL 2023

1º AMADO 602 150,00 1 150,00

2º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 814 120,00 1 120,00

3º FORCE HADAR TE 2026 105,00 1 105,00

4º AMADO 678 97,50 1 97,50

5º CAMBWELL BELTER 90,00 1 90,00

6º AMADO 363 255,00 3 85,00

7º FORCE GRAN RESERVA TE 1974 150,00 2 75,00

8º FORCE ALPHARD TE 2012 127,50 2 63,75

9º AMADO 761 60,00 1 60,00

SANTA APOLÔNIA 230 60,00 1 60,00

11º GARNGOUR PLAYBOY 108,00 2 54,00

CAMBWELL TORRES 54,00 1 54,00

TRES COXILHAS 736 54,00 1 54,00

14º CAMBWELL TRADEMARK 538,50 11 48,95

15º GARNGOUR RIO 48,00 1 48,00

TEIGLUM TELLO 48,00 1 48,00

17º FORCE ALGOL TE 2024 189,00 4 47,25

18º KNOCK TALISKER 42,00 1 42,00

19º GARNGOUR BOXER 78,00 2 39,00

20º GRAN RESERVA DOM JUAN TE 627 36,00 1 36,00

21º AMADO 73 33,00 1 33,00

22º DIAMANTINA 960 156,00 5 31,20

23º SANGUE CATARINENSE 258 30,00 1 30,00

24º GARNGOUR DANTE 54,00 2 27,00

CASTIEL 850 27,00 1 27,00

FORCE SIRIUS TE 1822 27,00 1 27,00

SURGIDA 2349 27,00 1 27,00

28º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 403 24,00 1 24,00

TRES COXILHAS 738 24,00 1 24,00

30º AMADO 1066 165,00 7 23,57

31º AMORAS IA 1188 21,00 1 21,00

FORCE ARCTURUS TE 2030 21,00 1 21,00

SAO DIONISIO 404 21,00 1 21,00

SURGIDA IA 1867 21,00 1 21,00

35º AMADO 337 39,00 2 19,50

36º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 854 18,00 1 18,00

37º SURGIDA 2049 15,00 1 15,00

38º SANTAMARIENSE 361 27,00 2 13,50

39º AMADO 698 90,00 7 12,85

40º AMADO 612 19,50 2 9,75

41º GRAN RESERVA POI-UK TE 813 27,00 4 6,75

42º AMADO 742 0,00 1 0,00

CASTIEL 964 0,00 2 0,00

DIAMANTINA 1005 0,00 1 0,00

SANTA APOLÔNIA 244 0,00 1 0,00
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